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Name Father's Name
:\m:_ Dev Raj
MZ.&. Kumar Bhole Ram
,,,G:Ee Jatiana ‘Mukesh Kumar
IRijul Jhali Ram
__,Uw;.c: Singh Tule Ram
:;w&: Thakur I'chal Singh
|Manisha Devi Kurm Dutt
Avinash Kumar  Prem Singh
fcm&wr ‘Sunder Singh

| Akshansh Gautam  Uttam Chand

Merit List Of BCA Non- Subsidized Seats Nonm-womw

Sheetl

Category
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
General
SC
General
General

|

|

Sub-Category
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
IRDP/BPL
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

| Single Girl

Mobile | DOB |  Child
8628892347 | 04 Jun 2005 | No
8091221872 | 25 IFeb 2005 | No
8219721852 | 27 Jul 2004 ,_, No
9015318113 | 13Mar2005 | No
9816719627 | 10Jan2005 | No
9623993455 | 03 Nov 2004 i No
8894222843 | 29 Apr2005  No
§580904138 | 11Jun2005 | No
8629871028 | 02Nov2004 | No
7807406297 | 09 Sep 2005 |  No

i2th Ybage

75.4
75.2
74.6
74.6
74.6
74.4

74.4

73.2
73

73

1. All students willing to take admission are directed to deposit the fee on online mode ww w.gckullu ac in (fee link is available in your id after approved by counselior

deposited in first week of December 2022.
3. Library Security of Rs.1000/- (One thousand only), Computer Caution Rs. 1000/-(One thousand only) ¢ both refundable at the end of course) & PTA subscription Rs. 360 wiil

be charged ext
4 Those who

/

ra at the time of admission.

fail to deposit fee by 3 00 PM of 12 August . 2022 The seat will be allocated to next candidate n the merit list.
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2 Fee which is Rs. 25.000/- is to be deposited in Installments. First of this installment Rs. 15000/ 1s to be deposited at the time of admission while second Instaliment 15 to be
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